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Farbe weiß

Material POM

Mengeneinheit Stück

EAN 2000000060293

Länge  (mm) 30

Breite  (mm) 29,8

Höhe  (mm) 8
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5,50

29,70

30

5 

JAHRE

GARANTIE

Einfache Montage 
Schützt Elemente in der LED-Fassung
Ästhetische Profilsvollendung
-
Ohne Kabelauslass

U-Endkappe Z17

LP403EX00
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Kompatibel mit
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PA412E200

LED Profil R27 

2m

PA412E300

LED Profil R27 

3m

CS403E200 

C5 Abdeckung satiniert „U“ 

2m


